KERALA STATE LOTTERIES - RESULT

www.keralalotteries.com
www.kerala.gov.in
STHREE-SAKTHI

PHONE:- 0471-2305230
OFFICE:- 0471-2301740

LOTTERY NO.SS-251st DRAW held on:- 09/03/2021,3:00 PM

DIRECTOR:- 0471-2305193

FAX:-

AT GORKY BHAVAN, NEAR BAKERY JUNCTION, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

1st Prize Rs :7500000/-

Cons Prize-Rs :8000/-

2nd Prize Rs :1000000/-

FOR THE TICKETS ENDING WITH THE FOLLOWING NUMBERS

3rd Prize-Rs :5000/-

4th Prize-Rs :2000/-

5th Prize-Rs :1000/-

6th Prize-Rs :500/-

7th Prize-Rs :200/-

09/03/2021

1) SB 727476 (VADAKARA)

SA 727476 SC 727476 SD 727476 SE 727476 SF 727476 SG 727476

SH 727476 S] 727476 SK 727476 SL 727476 SM 727476

1) SK 621634 (KOTTAYAM)
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2142

3773

5324

6574

7635

8172

9856

8th Prize-Rs :100/- 0095

Government Gazatte and surrender the winning tickets within 30 days.

09/03/2021
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The prize winners are advised to verify the winning numbers with the results published in the Kerala
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Sd/-
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SURENDRAN B
Deputy Director
Directorate Of State Lotteries ,Thiruvananthapuram
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